
 

2024 Senate Urban Affairs Committee 

Sen. Donzella James, Chair 
Sen. Sonya Halpern, Vice Chair 
Sen. David Lucas, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Halpern Sonya Democrat 39 sonya.halpern@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1351 

James Donzella Democrat 35 donzella.james@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1379 

Jones Emanuel Democrat 10 emanuel.jones@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0502 

Lucas David Democrat 26 david.lucas@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0150 

Merritt Nikki Democrat 9 nikki.merritt@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1310 

Rahman Sheikh Democrat 5 sheikh.rahman@senate.ga.gov 404-463-1318 
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